http://www.cbr.mlit.go.jp/



21

E-mail

22

keisdour@cbr.mlit.go.jp

165

10 00

16 00



60

WTO

RCCM



60



1)



E-mail keisdour@cbr.mlit.go.jp



2007
Microsoft Word2002
Microsoft Excel2002
PDF

Acrobat6.0
JPEG GIF
LZH



79

1)
2)
3)

1) 2) 3)

10 00

16 00



20

10

12

500

--------------------------------------------------------------




12

500

10




10

11

00

30

17 15

11

100

105




12

13

14

12



15

85

86

16
85

86

http://www.cbr.mlit.go.jp/

13



17

18

052-953-8113

10 00

2114 2222 3120
10 00

14

16 00

16 00



19

20

21

22

23

24

10

12

15




22 4 1

12

16




17




26.

1
2)
3)

20

00

17 00

18

100

50

100

50




18 00

19

12 29 1 3

http://www.e-bisc.go.jp/

http://www.e-bisc.go.jp/



10 00 16
00
10 00 16
00
10 00
16 00

20




(@]

21

380




22

O O

O O

O O



23




TECRIS

TEL

TECRIS

TECRIS

24




500

TECRIS

25




TECRIS

TEL

TECRIS

TECRIS

26




27




28

O O

O O

O O



29




30




31




